RED - BLACK
1 =
WIRE COLOR *
4 INCHES (101.6mm)
SEALED)
04 =
(MOISTURE
CMC 441

U.S AND FOREIGN PATENT ISSUED8.
08
CABLE ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE:
CNX 410 056 E02 4 1 * CALL FACTORY FOR
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
W2
W1
PIN A = CATHODE (-) BLACK LEAD
PIN B = ANODE (+) WHITE OR RED LEAD
LABEL
13.97mm
 .550in
 XX.XX"
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Mounting Hardware category:
Click to view products by  Visual Communications Company manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
00624250  00624750  M2200  7047  990-4901-010  990-8115-001  CMP22  M16-T1  C-101  L2K-L4GD  L2K-L5XL  LDN51-125SL/BT
00624500  7046  7056  SN3486  26-0053  TC4-R-  SLQ16  LM6-2  LM12-1  LM10-1  CM00624375  CM00624900  RNG132  FIX-LEDH-10.5
FIX-LEDH-11  FIX-LEDH-11.5  FIX-LEDH-12  FIX-LEDH-14  FIX-LEDH-17  FIX-LEDH-18  FIX-LEDH-4  FIX-LEDH-4.5  FIX-LEDH-7.5
FIX-LEDH-9.5  FIX-LEDS-1.5  FIX-LEDS-2  FIX-LEDS-3.5  FIX-LEDT-11  FIX-LEDT-20  FIX-LEDT-26  FIX-LEDT-5  FIX-LEDT-9
SQLEDS2-4-26  7382  CNXDX4624  CNXDX4608  CNXDF4608  4740